

MMR CONSTRUCTIONS

Civil, Electrical, Plumbing & Construction Works,
3-10-84/A, Gokle Nagar, Ramanthapur,
Hyderabad-13. Ph.No:+919398846127

GSTIN : 36AFPPC9598B2Z1

GST INVOICE

The Principal,
Government Degree College for Women (Autonomous)
Begumpet, Hyderabad.

Invoice No. : 000101
Order No. :
L.R. No. :
Transport :
Date : 30/03/2021

STATE CODE :36
Sub. Minor works & Renovation

S. No.	Particulars	Price per labor/piece (in Rs)	Quantity	Total
1	Cement Bricks	30	500	15,000
2	UltraTech Cement	400	20	8,000
3	Sand	1,300	10	13,000
4	Labor cost for basement	900		2,650
5	TapiMastry for wall construction at Garden area	120	125	15,000
6	Ground Levelling (JCB)	1,200	8	9,600
7	Vermi Compost pit	1,000	4	4,000
8	Water harvesting pit dressing & filling	1,000	6	6,000
9	Gravel	850 (per ton)	2	1,700
10	Red soil	2,000 (per load)	8	16,000

SUB TOTAL 90,950.00
SGST 2.5 % 2274.00
CGST 2.5 % 2274.00
Roundoff + 0.00
CR/DR NOTE 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 95,498.00

Ninety Five Thousand Four Hundred ninety eight Rupees Only

Terms & Conditions

Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Bills not paid in Time will attract 24% interest.
All disputes subject to Jurisdiction only.
Prescribed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

FOR MMR CONSTRUCTIONS
For MMR CONSTRUCTIONS

Mansurb Q.

PARTNER
Authorised signatory

[Signature]

